December 30, 2015

The following precincts were utilized for the General Election Run-Off on November 24, 2015 and lease

payments are due. Thank you.

VENDOR # PRECINCT LOCATION NUMBER OF DAYS PER DIEM TOTAL DUE
13649 Canton Bible Church 3 $100 $300
13650 Franklin Baptist Church 3 $100 $300
13989 Cedar Grove Baptist Church 3 $100 $300
14788 Greater Mt. Levy Baptist Church 3 $100 $300
13654 Mt. Hope Church (Virlilia) 3 $100 $300
13643 Twin Lakes Baptist Church 3 $100 $300
15622 China Grove A.M.E. Church 3 $100 $300
13657 Catholic Parish Center 3 $100 $300
13658 Victory Baptist Church 3 $100 $300
14597 Pleasant Green MB Church 3 $100 $300
13660 The Mark Apartments 3 $100 $300
13871 First Presbyterian Church 3 $100 $300
13663 First United Methodist Church 3 $100 $300
13664 Highland Colony Baptist Church 3 $100 $300
13665 Tougaloo College 3 $100 $300
13666 Madison County Baptist Family Life 3 $100 $300
15392 New Life Baptist Church 3 $100 $300
15624 Madison-Ridgeland Academy 3 $100 $300
13873 Sunnybrook Retirement Village 3 $100 $300
13662 Northbay Country Club 3 $100 $300
15625 Lake Caroline Club House 3 $100 $300




Lease Payments for Election

Page 2

13679
13874
13875
13876
13877
13878
13879
13880
13885
15626
13872
15266
15268
15267

First Baptist Church-Madison Campus
Trace Ridge Baptist Church

Highland Chapel 3
St. Paul Methodist Church

Anderson Lodge

Couparle United Methodist Church
Pleasant Gift Church

South Liberty Baptist Church
Fellowship Bible Church

Camden Community Center

Colonial Heights Baptist Church
Ferns Chapel Freewill Baptist Church
Farmhaven Volunteer Fire Department

Ridgeland Recreation Center

W W W W W W W W w w w

$100

$100
$100

$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$100
$1
$100

$300

$300
$300

$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$300
$3
$300

****NOTE***Bethel Baptist Church signed a new lease for repairs to the parking lot rather than

payments for each election for 15 years (5/15/2011 until 5/15/2026).

****NOTE****First Baptist Church of Madison sent a letter to say they do not want to receive a check for the

use of their building as a polling location.




