December 30, 2015

The following precincts were utilized for the General Election Run-Off on November 24, 2015 and lease payments are due. Thank you.

VENDOR #	PRECINCT LOCATION	NUMBER OF DAYS	PER DIEM	TOTAL DUE
13649	Conton Dible Church	2	Ф100	0000
	Canton Bible Church	3	\$100	\$300
13650	Franklin Baptist Church	3	\$100	\$300
13989	Cedar Grove Baptist Church	3	\$100	\$300
14788	Greater Mt. Levy Baptist Church	3	\$100	\$300
13654	Mt. Hope Church (Virlilia)	3	\$100	\$300
13643	Twin Lakes Baptist Church	3	\$100	\$300
15622	China Grove A.M.E. Church	3	\$100	\$300
13657	Catholic Parish Center	3	\$100	\$300
13658	Victory Baptist Church	3	\$100	\$300
14597	Pleasant Green MB Church	3	\$100	\$300
13660	The Mark Apartments	3	\$100	\$300
13871	First Presbyterian Church	3	\$100	\$300
13663	First United Methodist Church	3	\$100	\$300
13664	Highland Colony Baptist Church	3	\$100	\$300
13665	Tougaloo College	3	\$100	\$300
13666	Madison County Baptist Family	Life 3	\$100	\$300
15392	New Life Baptist Church	3	\$100	\$300
15624	Madison-Ridgeland Academy	3	\$100	\$300
13873	Sunnybrook Retirement Village	3	\$100	\$300
13662	Northbay Country Club	3	\$100	\$300
15625	Lake Caroline Club House	3	\$100	\$300

Jeen contract

Lease Payments for Election Page 2

13679	First Baptist Church-Madison Camp	us 3	\$100	\$300
13874	Trace Ridge Baptist Church	3	\$100	\$300
13875	Highland Chapel	3	\$100	\$300
13876	St. Paul Methodist Church	3	\$100	\$300
13877	Anderson Lodge	3	\$100	\$300
13878	Couparle United Methodist Church	3	\$100	\$300
13879	Pleasant Gift Church	3	\$100	\$300
13880	South Liberty Baptist Church	3	\$100	\$300
13885	Fellowship Bible Church	3	\$100	\$300
15626	Camden Community Center	3	\$100	\$300
13872	Colonial Heights Baptist Church	3	\$100	\$300
15266	Ferns Chapel Freewill Baptist Church	h 3	\$100	\$300
15268	Farmhaven Volunteer Fire Departme	nt 3	\$1	\$3
15267	Ridgeland Recreation Center	3	\$100	\$300

****NOTE***Bethel Baptist Church signed a new lease for repairs to the parking lot rather than payments for each election for 15 years (5/15/2011 until 5/15/2026).

****NOTE****First Baptist Church of Madison sent a letter to say they do not want to receive a check for the use of their building as a polling location.